ID_Devis
5DL150005
4 DL150004
2 DL150002
1DL150001
1DL150001
1DL150001
3DL150003

14 DL150014
14 DL150014
14 DL150014
10 DL150010
10 DL150010
10 DL150010

Num_devis

Debut_immo
26/03/2015
26/03/2015
27/03/2015
27/03/2015
27/03/2015
27/03/2015
31/03/2015
02/04/2015
02/04/2015
02/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015

Fin_immo

R_gtyrest

30/03/2015 Option
31/03/2015 Option
27/03/2015 Option
31/03/2015 Option
31/03/2015 Option
31/03/2015 Option
31/03/2015 Option
02/04/2015 Option
02/04/2015 Option
02/04/2015 Option
01/05/2015 Option
01/05/2015 Option
01/05/2015 Option
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ID_Statut

ID_Set

KARA/3
KARA/3
KARA/3
MDG T
MDG T
MDG T
KARA/3
MDG T
MDG T
MDG T
MDG T
MDG T
MDG T

01/04/2015

Ref article
KARA
KARA
KARA
PAMDGT
AF1
MDG5000
KARA
PAMDGT
AF1
MDG5000
PAMDGT
AF1
MDG5000



Qtydevis
3
36
36

12
12
12

gtyrest

27
-6
-6
0

0

0
21
-11
-11
-11
0

0

0

R_gtyrest
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